Smart
Manufacturing
Logging
& Mining
Environment
Monitoring
Rolling
Stock

s
System
Order Information
Model Name Processor GigE LAN COM USB 2.0
Processor Intel®Core     i7/i5/i3/Celeron®      U-series Proc essor (Skylake-U)
RES-1000-600U  Intel® Core™ i7-6600U
Chipset Intel® SOC (Skyla ke)
BIOS AMI RES-1000-300U  Intel® Core™ i5-6300U
2 2 2
SIO IT8786E RES-1000-100U  Intel® Core™ i3-6100U
Memory 1 DDR4 2133MHz SO-DIMM, up to 16GB RES-1000-955U  Intel® Celeron® 3955U
OS Windows 10, Windows 8.1, Windows 7, Linux
Accessories
I/O Interface
DDR4 16G Certified DDR4 16GB 2133MHz RAMSerial 2 COM RS-232/422/485, A-coded M12 Connector